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SFP1000-MM-2

SFP1000-SM-20
SFP1000-SM-40
SFP1000-SM-60

SFP1000-SM-80

SFP1000BIDI1-SM-20
SFP1000BID2-SM-20
SFP10G-SM-10
SFP10G-TX
SFP10GBIDI1-SM-10

SFP10GBIDI2-SM-10

TP

SFP 100Mbps Z i, LCHELZ, 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 100Mbps Bl LCHEI26%!, 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 100Mbps Bfifib, LCHEM2%, 60km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45HLI T, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 1Gbps £ 455, LCREM25%A!, 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 1Gbps Hilifsith, LCH124%!, 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP 1Gbps Mkt LCEEI2%!, 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP 1Gbps Mgkt LCET2%, 60km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 1Gbps Hifsfide, LCHEII2% 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 1Gbps B AAIBARBAGILE, LCE 2, 20km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP 1Gbps B A AIBARAGIEL, LCRZIIZ, 20km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP 10Gbps PAfGEIEL, LCRE28%, 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 10GMbps RJ45HL[If5E, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 10Gbps b it LCH KA, 10km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C

SFP 10Gbps BS A BARRREEE, LCREIZEA, 10km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
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